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1 PAKHALINA Julia RUS 205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.06.57.5 65.70 3 65.70 3 5.40

405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.07.07.57.5 66.60 2 132.30 2 7.20

305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.57.57.58.0 67.50 1 199.80 1

107B 3.1 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.58.06.57.5 72.54 2 272.34 1

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.56.57.0 66.60 4 338.94 1

2 WU Minxia CHN 405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.07.08.07.0 63.90 4 63.90 4 7.20

5335D 2.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.56.07.56.5 57.42 12 121.32 6 18.18

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.56.57.06.5 59.40 7 180.72 7 19.08

107B 3.1 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.06.57.0 66.03 4 246.75 4 25.59

305B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.0 75.60 1 322.35 2 16.59

3 LASHKO Irina AUS 105B 2.4 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.08.58.08.0 59.76 8 59.76 8 11.34

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.07.0 66.60 2 126.36 4 13.14

305B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.07.06.5 56.70 12 183.06 4 16.74

5335D 2.9 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.57.06.07.5 61.77 10 244.83 6 27.51

405B 3.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.08.07.58.5 70.20 3 315.03 3 23.91

4 HARTLEY Blythe CAN 405B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.57.57.58.0 71.10 1 71.10 1

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.56.57.06.5 59.52 7 130.62 3 8.88

205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 62.10 5 192.72 2 7.08

305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 4.56.06.56.5 55.80 24 248.52 3 23.82

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.57.57.57.5 63.90 6 312.42 4 26.52

5 HILDEBRAND Sara USA 205B 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.06.56.0 56.70 12 56.70 12 14.40

107C 2.8 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.06.5 60.48 6 117.18 8 22.32

5353C 3.3 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 64.35 3 181.53 6 18.27

305B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.07.58.5 73.80 1 255.33 2 17.01

405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.57.05.57.0 56.70 18 312.03 5 26.91

6 TOURKY Loudy AUS 107C 2.8 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.58.07.0 63.84 5 63.84 5 7.26

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.06.07.06.0 54.90 18 118.74 7 20.76

305B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.07.07.07.0 63.00 4 181.74 5 18.06

405C 2.7 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.57.58.57.5 63.18 7 244.92 5 27.42

5335D 2.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 63.51 8 308.43 6 30.51
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7 GUO Jingjing CHN 205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.07.58.07.0 70.20 2 70.20 2 0.90

305B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.07.58.07.5 69.30 1 139.50 1

107B 3.1 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.55.06.55.0 49.29 29 188.79 3 11.01

5152B 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.54.55.04.0 46.80 33 235.59 7 36.75

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.5 63.90 6 299.49 7 39.45

8 LINDBERG Anna SWE 105B 2.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.57.58.07.0 56.16 14 56.16 14 14.94

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.56.5 58.50 9 114.66 11 24.84

305B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.05.56.56.0 52.20 22 166.86 13 32.94

405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 3 234.36 8 37.98

5335D 2.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.57.5 64.38 5 298.74 8 40.20

9 ILYINA Vera RUS 205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 63.00 6 63.00 6 8.10

107B 3.1 5.5 5.0 3.0 4.55.57.05.0 47.43 30 110.43 16 29.07

405B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.06.07.06.0 53.10 19 163.53 15 36.27

305B 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.57.56.58.0 62.10 9 225.63 11 46.71

5152B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.58.07.58.0 71.10 2 296.73 9 42.21

10 ESPINOSA Paola MEX 107C 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.57.07.06.5 57.12 11 57.12 11 13.98

205C 2.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.58.07.57.5 64.68 4 121.80 5 17.70

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.56.06.55.0 47.88 31 169.68 11 30.12

405C 2.7 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 60.75 12 230.43 9 41.91

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.55.05.5 54.00 21 284.43 10 54.51

11 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 105B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 54.00 =16 54.00 =16 17.10

405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.06.56.5 52.65 19 106.65 18 32.85

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.57.06.5 57.60 11 164.25 14 35.55

5335D 2.9 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.56.56.57.0 58.29 19 222.54 12 49.80

305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.07.06.05.5 56.70 18 279.24 11 59.70

12 BARTA Nora HUN 405C 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.57.5 59.94 7 59.94 7 11.16

107C 2.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.06.06.56.0 52.08 21 112.02 13 27.48

305C 2.8 8.0 7.5 9.0 7.58.08.07.5 65.52 2 177.54 8 22.26

205C 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.04.54.54.0 37.80 40 215.34 17 57.00

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.06.07.0 60.30 12 275.64 12 63.30
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13 HEYMANS Emilie CAN 205B 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.05.56.55.5 54.00 =16 54.00 =16 17.10

107C 2.8 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.54.55.05.0 41.16 39 95.16 32 44.34

305B 3.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.06.06.56.0 55.80 15 150.96 22 48.84

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.56.06.0 60.30 14 211.26 21 61.08

405C 2.7 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.57.57.5 63.18 9 274.44 13 64.50

14 SOROKINA Ganna UKR 205C 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.56.06.06.0 53.76 19 53.76 19 17.34

107C 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.06.57.07.0 57.12 13 110.88 15 28.62

305C 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 57.96 9 168.84 12 30.96

5335D 2.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.06.06.0 53.07 28 221.91 13 50.43

405C 2.7 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.56.06.56.5 51.03 26 272.94 14 66.00

15 DREYER Jenna RSA 105B 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.06.5 48.96 31 48.96 31 22.14

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.56.56.5 57.60 11 106.56 19 32.94

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.55.06.05.5 46.20 33 152.76 20 47.04

405C 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.58.07.57.5 59.94 15 212.70 19 59.64

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.57.06.06.0 57.60 17 270.30 15 68.64

16 LEONG Mun Yee MAS 105B 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.06.57.06.5 47.52 35 47.52 35 23.58

205B 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.05.56.55.5 52.20 20 99.72 22 39.78

305C 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.07.07.07.0 57.96 9 157.68 18 42.12

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.06.08.0 63.90 6 221.58 14 50.76

5152B 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.05.54.55.5 45.90 32 267.48 16 71.46

17 VELOSO Juliana BRA 105B 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 50.40 =23 50.40 =23 20.70

205C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.06.06.05.5 49.56 25 99.96 21 39.54

305C 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.57.57.07.0 58.80 8 158.76 17 41.04

405C 2.7 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.57.07.07.5 59.13 16 217.89 16 54.45

5235D 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.05.05.5 49.56 29 267.45 17 71.49

18 RODRIGUEZ Angelique PUR 5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.57.06.56.5 59.40 9 59.40 9 11.70

107C 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.07.07.06.5 57.12 13 116.52 9 22.98

305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.05.57.06.0 56.70 12 173.22 10 26.58

205B 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.54.56.04.0 38.70 39 211.92 20 60.42

405C 2.7 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.06.56.06.5 53.46 22 265.38 18 73.56
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19 LUNA Jashia MEX 405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.07.06.56.5 53.46 20 53.46 20 17.64

107C 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.05.56.05.0 43.68 37 97.14 27 42.36

205C 2.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.56.06.56.0 52.08 23 149.22 24 50.58

305C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.07.06.07.0 55.44 25 204.66 25 67.68

5235D 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.57.06.07.0 57.96 15 262.62 19 76.32

20 MAROCCHI Valentina ITA 105B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 50.40 =23 50.40 =23 20.70

405C 2.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.06.06.0 48.60 28 99.00 24 40.50

203A 2.4 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.06.06.56.5 45.36 34 144.36 27 55.44

305C 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 58.80 17 203.16 27 69.18

5335D 2.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.56.57.06.5 59.16 14 262.32 20 76.62

21 PLANKEN Lisette NED 405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.05.56.06.0 49.41 =29 49.41 =29 21.69

107C 2.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.05.06.04.5 44.52 36 93.93 34 45.57

205C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.56.0 53.76 17 147.69 26 52.11

5136D 2.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.56.5 61.77 10 209.46 22 62.88

305C 2.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.56.06.05.5 50.40 27 259.86 21 79.08

22 FISCHER Heike GER 205B 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.03.02.02.5 21.60 47 21.60 47 49.50

405C 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.07.07.56.5 58.32 10 79.92 44 59.58

107C 2.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.06.07.06.5 53.76 17 133.68 37 66.12

305B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.57.07.56.5 63.00 8 196.68 29 75.66

5235D 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.08.06.57.0 59.64 13 256.32 22 82.62

23 EIZAGUIRRE Leyre ESP 105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.56.06.0 43.92 =40 43.92 =40 27.18

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.56.06.05.5 46.98 32 90.90 36 48.60

205C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.07.06.06.0 52.08 23 142.98 29 56.82

305C 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.07.5 60.48 13 203.46 26 68.88

5335D 2.9 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.57.06.05.5 52.20 24 255.66 23 83.28

24 SOLDATI Kimiko USA 105B 2.4 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.57.07.07.0 51.12 22 51.12 22 19.98

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.56.5 56.70 15 107.82 17 31.68

405B 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.04.04.54.5 34.20 44 142.02 30 57.78

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.57.57.07.0 65.70 5 207.72 24 64.62

305B 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.06.55.54.5 47.70 31 255.42 24 83.52
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25 ISHCHENKO Kristina UKR 405C 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 57.51 10 57.51 10 13.59

205C 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.57.0 56.28 16 113.79 12 25.71

305C 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.07.0 59.64 6 173.43 9 26.37

105B 2.4 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.57.07.58.5 54.72 26 228.15 10 44.19

5134D 2.5 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.03.05.03.0 27.00 45 255.15 25 83.79

26 RICHARDSON Tracey GBR 105B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.06.56.06.5 46.08 =36 46.08 =36 25.02

205C 2.8 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.06.06.56.0 52.08 21 98.16 25 41.34

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.06.56.0 52.92 20 151.08 21 48.72

405C 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 56.70 22 207.78 23 64.56

5335D 2.9 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.05.55.54.5 43.50 37 251.28 26 87.66

27 CRUZ TALAVERA Iohanna CUB 405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.57.06.56.5 52.65 21 52.65 21 18.45

205C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 58.80 8 111.45 14 28.05

105B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.57.07.0 49.68 27 161.13 16 38.67

305C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 58.80 17 219.93 15 52.41

5152B 3.0 3.5 3.0 5.0 3.03.53.53.0 29.70 43 249.63 27 89.31

28 SCHMALFUSS Conny GER 105B 2.4 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.07.57.5 54.00 =16 54.00 =16 17.10

5335D 2.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.57.07.57.0 61.77 5 115.77 10 23.73

305B 3.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.05.04.54.5 39.60 39 155.37 19 44.43

205B 3.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.56.55.56.0 57.60 21 212.97 18 59.37

405B 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.04.53.53.5 34.20 40 247.17 28 91.77

29 GRACIE JUNITA Anak Pega MAS 105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.57.06.0 46.08 =36 46.08 =36 25.02

205C 2.8 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.05.56.55.5 49.56 25 95.64 30 43.86

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.06.56.0 52.92 20 148.56 25 51.24

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.06.06.57.0 52.65 29 201.21 28 71.13

5333D 2.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.05.56.56.5 45.75 33 246.96 29 91.98

30 SMITH Jane GBR 105B 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.57.06.5 48.24 33 48.24 33 22.86

405C 2.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.54.55.05.0 41.31 38 89.55 37 49.95

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.06.06.0 54.00 16 143.55 28 56.25

305B 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.54.54.54.0 39.60 38 183.15 36 89.19

5335D 2.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.07.57.07.5 62.64 11 245.79 30 93.15
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31 KRATOCHWIL Veronika AUT 405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.06.06.06.0 48.60 32 48.60 32 22.50

105B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 46.80 33 95.40 31 44.10

5152B 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.55.05.04.5 41.40 36 136.80 33 63.00

205C 2.8 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 57.96 20 194.76 30 77.58

305C 2.8 6.5 5.5 4.5 5.56.55.55.5 47.88 30 242.64 31 96.30

32 GEORGATOU Diamantina GRE 205C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.06.05.5 50.40 =23 50.40 =23 20.70

305C 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.55.56.05.5 47.04 31 97.44 26 42.06

5335D 2.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.05.56.06.0 34.80 42 132.24 40 67.56

405C 2.7 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.56.57.56.5 56.70 22 188.94 32 83.40

105B 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.58.06.56.5 51.12 25 240.06 32 98.88

33 ESCOFFIER Estelle FRA 105B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.57.0 50.40 =23 50.40 =23 20.70

405B 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.04.04.04.0 36.90 42 87.30 41 52.20

305C 2.8 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.06.56.0 52.08 23 139.38 32 60.42

205C 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.06.06.05.5 47.88 32 187.26 33 85.08

5333D 2.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.06.07.57.5 52.50 23 239.76 33 99.18

34 HORTON-PERINCHIEF KaturaBER 105B 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.06.06.56.0 43.92 =40 43.92 =40 27.18

205C 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.06.06.0 55.44 17 99.36 23 40.14

305C 2.8 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.06.06.56.0 50.40 26 149.76 23 50.04

405C 2.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.54.55.04.5 42.93 35 192.69 31 79.65

5233D 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.56.56.06.0 44.64 34 237.33 34 101.61

35 NISHII Ryoko JPN 105B 2.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.58.07.57.5 55.44 15 55.44 15 15.66

205B 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.55.56.05.0 48.60 28 104.04 20 35.46

305B 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.5 2.02.53.53.0 24.30 47 128.34 44 71.46

5152B 3.0 5.5 2.5 6.5 5.55.05.04.5 45.90 34 174.24 40 98.10

405B 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.06.5 63.00 10 237.24 35 101.70

36 KOUTSOPETROU Sotiria GRE 5235D 2.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.07.57.05.5 56.28 13 56.28 13 14.82

205C 2.8 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.53.54.54.5 36.12 43 92.40 35 47.10

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.55.56.06.0 47.79 32 140.19 31 59.61

305C 2.8 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.04.05.54.5 36.12 42 176.31 38 96.03

105B 2.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.58.07.0 54.72 20 231.03 36 107.91
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37 KORMOS Villo HUN 105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.56.06.06.0 43.20 43 43.20 43 27.90

405C 2.7 5.5 5.0 3.5 4.56.05.54.5 40.50 40 83.70 42 55.80

205C 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.05.56.06.0 48.72 30 132.42 39 67.38

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.06.56.56.5 54.60 27 187.02 34 85.32

5235D 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.54.55.05.0 42.84 38 229.86 37 109.08

38 SAEZ DE IBARRA Dolores ESP 105B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.56.56.5 49.68 28 49.68 28 21.42

405C 2.7 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.05.05.05.0 38.07 41 87.75 39 51.75

205C 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.55.05.05.0 41.16 37 128.91 43 70.89

305C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.56.06.06.0 49.56 31 178.47 37 93.87

5235D 2.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.56.06.05.0 50.40 27 228.87 38 110.07

39 MONNERY Clemence FRA 105B 2.4 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.06.06.56.5 45.36 38 45.36 38 25.74

205C 2.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.56.06.06.0 51.24 23 96.60 28 42.90

305C 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.04.54.54.5 36.96 41 133.56 38 66.24

405C 2.7 5.0 5.5 3.5 5.05.04.55.0 39.69 37 173.25 41 99.09

5333D 2.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.55.55.56.0 42.00 39 215.25 39 123.69

40 MENA PENA Yaima Rosario CUB 405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.05.56.0 49.41 =29 49.41 =29 21.69

305C 2.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.03.04.04.0 30.24 46 79.65 45 59.85

205C 2.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.07.06.57.0 56.28 14 135.93 34 63.87

5152C 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.54.04.04.0 34.44 43 170.37 42 101.97

105B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.06.06.06.5 44.64 34 215.01 40 123.93

41 SALIVONCHIK Nastassia BLR 405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.55.56.06.0 47.79 34 47.79 34 23.31

107C 2.8 4.5 4.0 3.0 3.54.05.04.0 33.60 44 81.39 43 58.11

205C 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.05.56.56.5 49.56 28 130.95 42 68.85

305C 2.8 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.03.03.53.0 26.04 44 156.99 43 115.35

5235D 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.06.07.0 57.96 15 214.95 41 123.99

42 SHIBUSAWA Sayaka JPN 105B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.06.06.0 44.64 39 44.64 39 26.46

405C 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.56.06.56.0 50.22 24 94.86 33 44.64

305C 2.8 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.54.55.04.0 40.32 38 135.18 36 64.62

5335D 2.9 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.06.06.06.0 51.33 30 186.51 35 85.83

205B 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.03.52.01.0 22.50 46 209.01 42 129.93
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43 ROMENSKAYA Darya BLR 405C 2.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.06.57.06.0 50.22 27 50.22 27 20.88

105B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.56.07.06.5 46.08 34 96.30 29 43.20

5235D 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.03.06.05.0 39.48 40 135.78 35 64.02

205B 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.55.54.54.0 40.50 36 176.28 39 96.06

305B 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.5 2.03.04.02.5 27.90 44 204.18 43 134.76

44 FRECE Caroline AUT 105B 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.05.56.05.5 38.16 44 38.16 44 32.94

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.06.06.05.5 49.56 25 87.72 40 51.78

305C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.52.54.03.5 26.04 45 113.76 45 86.04

405C 2.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.04.55.04.0 37.26 41 151.02 45 121.32

5134D 2.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.05.56.05.5 44.25 36 195.27 44 143.67

45 IVEZIC Marija SCG 105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.05.57.06.0 43.92 =40 43.92 =40 27.18

405C 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.05.56.05.5 44.55 35 88.47 38 51.03

205C 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.05.55.05.5 42.84 35 131.31 41 68.49

305C 2.8 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.03.02.51.5 22.68 46 153.99 44 118.35

5251C 2.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.54.04.04.0 31.50 42 185.49 45 153.45

46 FEDORENKO Yuliya KAZ 105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.05.06.05.0 37.44 45 37.44 45 33.66

305C 2.8 2.0 1.5 2.0 0.52.02.01.5 15.12 47 52.56 47 86.94

205C 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.53.54.54.0 34.44 43 87.00 46 112.80

405C 2.7 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.02.52.03.0 23.49 45 110.49 46 161.85

5233D 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.54.05.05.0 33.12 41 143.61 46 195.33

47 STJEPANOVIC Milica SCG 105B 2.4 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.05.04.54.0 30.96 46 30.96 46 40.14

405C 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.04.54.02.5 31.59 45 62.55 46 76.95

205C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.52.04.03.0 24.36 46 86.91 47 112.89

305C 2.8 1.5 2.5 2.0 2.02.03.51.5 16.80 47 103.71 47 168.63

5235D 2.8 2.0 2.5 1.5 3.02.52.52.5 20.16 47 123.87 47 215.07

Legend:

DD - Degree of Difficulty
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